
Albert Jens

Van Winkel Bart

Willems Thibaut

Houben Wouter

Vandereyt Roy

Jaenen Dieter

5103

5103

5037

5037

5103

5046

TENNISCENTR

TENNISCENTR

T.C. DE ALK

T.C. DE ALK

TENNISCENTR

T.C. DE BORN

2244629

2103092

0545525

0287566

2225413

2211634

10

5

3

3

5

10

1

4

Vanbrabant Michiel

Herckens Didier

Decuypere Bram

Zimmerman Cedric

Knops Jo

Gendera Frank

5046

5073

5063

5049

7108

5014

T.C. DE BORN

T.R.C. KORTES

T.C. BEUKENHO

LOONSE T.C.

TC TENNIFUN

LIMA TENNIS &

2081087

0896231

2172272

0043058

0538883

0551698

5

5

10

5

5

10

3

2

Albert Jens

Willems Thibaut

Decuypere Bram

Jaenen Dieter

Vanbrabant Michiel

Herckens Didier

Zimmerman Cedric

Gendera Frank

6/2 - 6/3

6/0 - 6/3

6/1 - 6/0

7/5 - 6/4

6/2 - 2/6 - 10/5

7/5 - 6/7 (5) - 12/10

6/3 - 6/3

4/6 - 6/0 - 10/6

Vanbrabant Michiel

Zimmerman Cedric

7/5 - 4/6 - 10/8

6/3 - 6/4

1/
Club : 5037 T.C. DE ALK  Wedstrijdleider : 0869873 Genne Anka
Tornooi : 202250371 JUNI-TORNOOI van 11/06/2022 tot 26/06/2022

Reeks : DUBBEL HEREN 7 van 6 punten tot 15 punten
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale

Zimmerman Cedric

7/6 (5) - 0/6 - 10/8

Winnaar

Houbrechts Stevy

Vinken Walter

Wuyts Hendrik

Rodriguez Claudio

Vanvoorden Geert

Jeuris Dieter

5103

5103

5037

5012

5037

5046

TENNISCENTR

TENNISCENTR

T.C. DE ALK

T.C. WINTERSL

T.C. DE ALK

T.C. DE BORN

0282542

0566202

2223614

0285258

2288323

2211636

5

5

10

5

3

3

1

4

Van Houtte Daan

Herckens Wout

Reynaert Kevin

Zimmerman Dany

Stouthuysen Gert

Gendera Lukas

5046

5073

5063

5039

7108

5014

T.C. DE BORN

T.R.C. KORTES

T.C. BEUKENHO

RUNKSTER T.C

TC TENNIFUN

LIMA TENNIS &

2135729

2201545

2096178

0019591

2069653

0732676

5

3

3

10

5

5

3

2

Houbrechts Stevy

Wuyts Hendrik

Reynaert Kevin

Jeuris Dieter

Van Houtte Daan

Herckens Wout

Zimmerman Dany

Gendera Lukas

Vanbrabant Michiel

Zimmerman Cedric

Van Houtte Daan

Zimmerman Dany

Willems Thibaut

Jaenen Dieter

Wuyts Hendrik

Jeuris Dieter

Van Houtte Daan

Zimmerman Dany

Zimmerman Dany

1


